
CL 85460 ALSINA PUJALS, ARNAU ESP 10 CA Sant Celoni

CL 7929 CARRILLO MAGDALENO, MARC ESP 9 JA Sabadell

CL 8652 CEBRIÁN GIMÉNEZ;, ALAN ESP 9 CA Sant Just

CL 87980 CROITOR BUJOR, DUMITRU ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 8319 FONTDEGLORIA VINYES, NIRAJ ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 3008 JARA GIMENEZ, ROGER ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 90838 LORENZO VALLDOSERA, PACO ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 2949 MARTINEZ PUIGVERT, ROC ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 91526 ORRIOLS MORILLAS, MANEL ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 89520 RODRIGUEZ NARBONA, ALVARO ESP 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 6069 RUIZ MARTINEZ, CESAR ESP 10 CA Granollers

CT 1325 RUIZ ORUS, ALBERT ESP 10 UA Terrassa

CL 7100 SANCHEZ CHAIPUT, MAXIMILIANO ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 29888 SANCHEZ FABREGAS, JOAN ESP 9 CA Igualada

CT 1002 SOLA FLORENSA, ALEX ESP 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 6030 VIÑAS ZOZAYA, JOAQUIN ESP 10 CE Universitari

CL 87980 CROITOR BUJOR, DUMITRU ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 79328 ROBLEDO SAAVEDRA, HECTOR ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 7364 CARUSO ALMIRON, ALEX ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 90363 PEREZ PORTERO, IKER ESP 10 CA Igualada

CL 6508 DIAZ MERCADO, MATEO ESP 9 CA Sant Celoni

CL 1841 MUÑOZ ESCOLA, LLUC ESP 9 CA Sant Just

CL 90846 VALLVERDU ALONSO, MIQUEL ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 87330 ETTALYDY BOUKHALLOUF, SAMI ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 7998 FERRANDO HERRERO, JAN ESP 10 CE Universitari

CL 8754 SERRANO JAGNE, DAN ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 91475 DIAZ CABRERA, JAVIER ESP 10 JA Sabadell

CL 7214 MIGUEL ARAUJO, DIDAC ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 6845 SANTOS CARRERAS, PABLO ESP 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 91526 ORRIOLS MORILLAS, MANEL ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 82840 GIMENEZ CARAZO, MARC ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CT 1596 TURRO BORONAT, GUIM ESP 9 UA Terrassa

El Prat de Llobregat, 21 de maig de 2022

Campionat Catalunya Clubs Sub14 Masculí

80m MASC. AL_SUB14M

150m MASC. AL_SUB14M



CL 79966 CERVERA JOUNOU, MARC ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 89154 SUNYER ESONO, GUILLEM ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 94088 LIZANDARA CARDELLACH, POL ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 90375 USON BASOLS, ROC ESP 9 CA Igualada

CL 96772 HORSTINK TORRES, DIDAK ESP 10 CA Sant Celoni

CL 88283 GARCIA VILLOTE, POL ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 90838 LORENZO VALLDOSERA, PACO ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CT 1592 AIXALA MONTULL, ARNAU ESP 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 3449 PEREZ SERRA, NICOLAS ESP 10 CE Universitari

CL 94907 GALLARDO BATLLE, ALEIX ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 7929 CARRILLO MAGDALENO, MARC ESP 9 JA Sabadell

CL 87662 MILLAN ARTERO, HECTOR ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 95956 WERNLI ALVAREZ, ASIEL ESP 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 90683 CARRASCOSA MOLINS, ELOI ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 85310 ORTEGA HERNANDEZ, SAMUEL ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 96317 LORCA SANCHEZ, NOAH ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 95537 CAMPS CALDUCH, BIEL ESP 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 82104 PAPASIDERO LAGUNA, MATTEO ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 82947 SERRAS VIEGUEZ, ORIOL ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 87896 GUILLEN MILLAN, ALEX ESP 9 CA Igualada

CL 96787 RIERA PASTELLS, MARÇAL ESP 10 CA Sant Celoni

CL 85350 CASTEL ALBERICH, PAU ESP 9 CA Sant Just

CL 90845 SOUSA ITURRIA, QUIM ESP 10 CA Tarragona

CL 1329 JAADAR KHATRAUI, KHALID ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 2677 RUBIO PEGUERO, VENTURA ESP 9 CE Universitari

CL 8755 SERRANO JAGNE, MAT ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 94927 DOMINGO OKONO, GABRIEL ESP 10 JA Sabadell

CL 2576 MOHAMMAD GARCIA, MOHAMMED ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 93682 PEREZ GARCIAPONS, MARC ESP 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 1112 AGUADO ALIAS, GENIS ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 81587 MORENO BALBASTRE, IMANOL ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CT 1003 GIL SANCHEZ, JULEN ESP 10 UA Terrassa

600m MASC. AL_SUB14M

1.000m MASC. AL_SUB14M



CL 95479 PLANS MARTINEZ, PAU ESP 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 82061 BALUNEK , ALESSANDRO ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 85831 ARBONIES BIGAS, IBAI ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 96555 PALAU ROIG, QUIM ESP 9 CA Igualada

CL 6505 GUALLAR BROWN, TOM ESP 9 CA Sant Celoni

CL 4923 AULEDAS RUCKERT, JAN ESP 9 CA Sant Just

CL 87201 DE LA ROSA FORTUNY, ERIC ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 4256 GOMEZ GOMEZ, RUDY JAIR ESP 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 88013 ALONSO GARCIA, MARIO ESP 10 CE Universitari

CL 76640 RUIZ LEON, VICTOR ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 3817 OUMEHDICIH , NASSIM ESP 9 JA Sabadell

CL 1094 VILADOMAT RABAT, POL ESP 10 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 89501 LORCA MARTINEZ, NIL ESP 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 91851 QUINTERO JIMENEZ, ADRIAN ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 91224 DE HARO GONZALEZ, ALBERT ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CT 1452 PEREZ POLONIO, DAVID ESP 10 UA Terrassa

CL 87941 MOSQUERA FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 9024 AUÑON CALVO, ORIOL ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 94090 GRANELL MCCARTHY, JOAQUIM ESP 10 CA Granollers

CL 3709 YMBERNON PUJOL, NICOLAU ESP 9 CA Igualada

CL 92278 LELIEVRE PINO, ELOUAN ESP 10 CA Sant Celoni

CL 88302 MAZANA TRUJILLO, GONZALO ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 86465 IZAGA DERIU, QUIMEY ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 86899 LOPEZ BELTRA, ROGER ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 90148 CONTRERAS PUJOL, GERARD ESP 9 CE Universitari

CT 546 TERUEL MARTINEZ, DANIEL ESP 9 JA Sabadell

CL 86165 GODINO RODRIGUEZ, DANIEL ESP 10 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 78333 GUERRERO INOUE, LEO ESP 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 91852 MARINA ZAMBUDIO, CRISTIAN ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 82840 GIMENEZ CARAZO, MARC ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 80915 SOLBAS GUTIERREZ, ALEX ESP 9 UA Terrassa

1.000m Obst. MASC._SUB14M

3.000m MASC. AL_SUB14M



CL 79968 HOMS SELGA, MARTI ESP 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 92603 CASACUBERTA LLOP, KEITA ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 92949 TRILLA GEORGES, ANIOL ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 3331 PASTOR DEL CURA, PAU ESP 9 CA Igualada

CL 96789 ROMO MARTI, IKER ESP 9 CA Sant Celoni

CL 94135 MUÑIZ KOUSIDIS, MIKEL ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 94407 RICH SALAS, JOAN ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CT 1595 NAIRN , RAFAEL GBR 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 3446 MENDEZ ZABALO, ERIC ESP 9 CE Universitari

CL 76624 ITCHART HOMO, LUCA ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 913 BLANQUE SAMPEDRO, ALEX ESP 10 JA Sabadell

CL 8197 GUERRERO BENITEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 8624 ROGER BIMA, ORIOL ESP 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 8400 SILES PEY, ROGER ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 85310 ORTEGA HERNANDEZ, SAMUEL ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CT 656 CRESPO JUNCADELLA, POL ESP 10 UA Terrassa

CL 79968 HOMS SELGA, MARTI ESP 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 79328 ROBLEDO SAAVEDRA, HECTOR ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 94085 TORRAS ESPELT, BERNAT ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 3331 PASTOR DEL CURA, PAU ESP 9 CA Igualada

CL 4789 GARCIA TOR, GUILLEM ESP 10 CA Sant Celoni

CL 94135 MUÑIZ KOUSIDIS, MIKEL ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 94407 RICH SALAS, JOAN ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CT 1595 NAIRN , RAFAEL GBR 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 2479 CODINACH GILABERTE, QUIM ESP 9 CE Universitari

CL 92367 LLORENS COLL, POL ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 913 BLANQUE SAMPEDRO, ALEX ESP 10 JA Sabadell

CL 8197 GUERRERO BENITEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 2093 JUSTET LUIS, FABIAN ESP 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 90707 RUIZ BULNES, FERRAN ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 6953 PALACIOS ARROYO, ALEX ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 84835 ENRIQUE AMADAS, ORIOL ESP 10 UA Terrassa

80m tanques (0,84) MASC. AL_SUB14M

220m tanques (0,76) MASC. AL_SUB14M



CL 79966 CERVERA JOUNOU, MARC ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 89153 MASTROLILLI BETI, LUCA ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 82947 SERRAS VIEGUEZ, ORIOL ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 81273 HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, ISAAC ESP 10 CA Igualada

CL 6513 MUNTASELL JUTGCAR, JAN ESP 10 CA Sant Celoni

CL 88283 GARCIA VILLOTE, POL ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 854 OLAYA MINGUEZ, UNAI ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CT 1002 SOLA FLORENSA, ALEX ESP 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 92349 VOSSELER MASEGOSA, ERIK ESP 10 CE Universitari

CL 81039 SANCHEZ COROMINAS, PAU ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 8385 SAGNIER BENEDICTO, HECTOR ESP 10 JA Sabadell

CL 3008 JARA GIMENEZ, ROGER ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 3632 JALA MORENO, ABEL ESP 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 86815 COLOMINO MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 76233 RODRIGUEZ VENDRELL, CARLOS ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 88772 REBOLLAR MARTINEZ, GERARD ESP 10 UA Terrassa

CL 83789 CIRUJEDA SERRA, POL ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 92603 CASACUBERTA LLOP, KEITA ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 81830 LEON BENITEZ, DANIEL ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 90361 MARIMON VALLS, JAN ESP 9 CA Igualada

CL 6507 DE SANTIS VITROLLES, INURI ESP 10 CA Sant Celoni

CL 88302 MAZANA TRUJILLO, GONZALO ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 4161 BOFARULL COT, JORDI ESP 10 CA Tarragona

CL 5589 ROIG BONEU, CESC ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 85260 MARTIN SALARICH, LUCAS ESP 9 CE Universitari

CL 92367 LLORENS COLL, POL ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 9001 RUBIO FERNÁNDEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 9 JA Sabadell

CL 88471 SURIÑACH BARRUBES, QUIM ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 89460 ALONSO PAREJA, GUILLEM ESP 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 90684 CARRASCOSA MOLINS, JAN ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 3222 RAMOS PASTOR, MANEL ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CT 1003 GIL SANCHEZ, JULEN ESP 10 UA Terrassa

Alçada MASC. AL_SUB14M

Perxa MASC. AL_SUB14M



CL 95537 CAMPS CALDUCH, BIEL ESP 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 89153 MASTROLILLI BETI, LUCA ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 85898 SANNEH DELGADO, ABUBAKAR MALIK ESP 10 CA Granollers

CL 90363 PEREZ PORTERO, IKER ESP 10 CA Igualada

CL 88962 LEDOUX MBORE, ALIAS ESP 9 CA Sant Celoni

CL 1841 MUÑOZ ESCOLA, LLUC ESP 9 CA Sant Just

CL 94383 ESTEVE HOSTALOT, PAU ESP 10 CA Tarragona

CL 3345 ANAYA MACIÁ, ALBERT ESP 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 2669 SOLE PALAU, BERNAT ESP 9 CE Universitari

CL 76624 ITCHART HOMO, LUCA ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 7930 FARRÀS ORTEGA, ARNAU ESP 10 JA Sabadell

CL 6263 PEÑA MATEO, DANIEL ESP 10 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 4360 FERNANDEZ MELER, HECTOR ESP 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 90707 RUIZ BULNES, FERRAN ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 6941 TORRENT JOSE, ERIC ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CT 687 LOPEZ AYALA, TIAGO ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 83789 CIRUJEDA SERRA, POL ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 87771 ROBUSTER PAGES, ADRIA ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 92949 TRILLA GEORGES, ANIOL ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 81273 HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, ISAAC ESP 10 CA Igualada

CL 80141 JUBANY ANGLADA, LLUC ESP 10 CA Sant Celoni

CL 85350 CASTEL ALBERICH, PAU ESP 9 CA Sant Just

CL 94383 ESTEVE HOSTALOT, PAU ESP 10 CA Tarragona

CL 8668 GASSÓ RODÓN, SERGI ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 88052 VILANOVA FARRE, MARTI ESP 9 CE Universitari

CL 81039 SANCHEZ COROMINAS, PAU ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76791 MAS PRIETO, BENET ESP 9 JA Sabadell

CL 7214 MIGUEL ARAUJO, DIDAC ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 77888 GUZMAN GONZALEZ, JOAN BOUBACAR ESP 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 86815 COLOMINO MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 76233 RODRIGUEZ VENDRELL, CARLOS ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 80873 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, DAVID ESP 10 UA Terrassa

Triple Salt MASC. AL_SUB14M

Llargada MASC. AL_SUB14M



CL 79993 RONCERO HERRADA, ERIC ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 94749 NUÑEZ VIVAS, TOMAS ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 85853 HERRERIAS BARO, JOAN ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 3710 SANCHEZ GARCIA, IVAN ESP 9 CA Igualada

CL 80147 PONS MIRO, BIEL ESP 10 CA Sant Celoni

CL 88289 GORNES ARMENGOL, ROC ESP 9 CA Sant Just

CL 827 PAMIES MIRO, GUILLEM ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CT 1559 TOMAS TAPIES, JAN ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 6311 GORINA BLASCO, JULIO ESP 10 CE Universitari

CL 8754 SERRANO JAGNE, DAN ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 3817 OUMEHDICIH , NASSIM ESP 9 JA Sabadell

CL 86120 VILLALBA VILLENA, EFREN ESP 10 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 95955 VAN DER LINDEN JOHANSSON, TIM ESP 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 87781 PEREZ SECULI, MARTI ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 3222 RAMOS PASTOR, MANEL ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 84835 ENRIQUE AMADAS, ORIOL ESP 10 UA Terrassa

CL 79993 RONCERO HERRADA, ERIC ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 93198 GOMEZ MASCLANS, ADRIA ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 6068 CASTELLANO GALAN, IZAN ESP 10 CA Granollers

CL 29888 SANCHEZ FABREGAS, JOAN ESP 9 CA Igualada

CL 2411 LLOBERA DIAZ, BIEL ESP 10 CA Sant Celoni

CL 88289 GORNES ARMENGOL, ROC ESP 9 CA Sant Just

CL 90846 VALLVERDU ALONSO, MIQUEL ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 96132 ROSELL ANADON, PAU ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 84038 SERRAPIÑANA RAMON, MARC ESP 9 CE Universitari

CL 7013 CABRERA POZO, GUILLEM ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 3952 MARTI PUIG, POL ESP 10 JA Sabadell

CL 86120 VILLALBA VILLENA, EFREN ESP 10 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 83299 CAPDEVILA OROZCO, JORDI ESP 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 8400 SILES PEY, ROGER ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 89764 ALCAZAR JANNACK, LUCAS ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CT 1452 PEREZ POLONIO, DAVID ESP 10 UA Terrassa

Javelina (500g) MASC._SUB14M

Pes (3kg) MASC. AL_SUB14M



CL 91713 MOSQUERA FERNANDEZ, DANIEL ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 84582 AMADAS HEDILLA, ARNAU ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 85898 SANNEH DELGADO, ABUBAKAR MALIK ESP 10 CA Granollers

CL 4636 NARANJO DOMINGUEZ, AARON ESP 10 CA Igualada

CL 6511 VALLE MONSÓ, GUILLEM ESP 10 CA Sant Celoni

CL 88272 DIEZ ARTAL, ALEX ESP 9 CA Sant Just

CL 86460 FLORES PIÑAS, JERONI ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 96132 ROSELL ANADON, PAU ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 84039 SERRAPIÑANA RAMON, PERE ESP 9 CE Universitari

CL 2949 MARTINEZ PUIGVERT, ROC ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 91475 DIAZ CABRERA, JAVIER ESP 10 JA Sabadell

CL 6237 FULGENCIO VELASCO, OSCAR ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 89488 GONZALEZ CABEZA, PAU ESP 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 86806 MOYA RUIZ, MARTI ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 89054 VAZQUEZ ORTEGA, ENEKO ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CT 1101 PELLICER GRAU, PAU ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 91713 MOSQUERA FERNANDEZ, DANIEL ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 90797 DIAZ DE BURGOS GARCIA, BRUNO ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 85853 HERRERIAS BARO, JOAN ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 93350 FARIÑAS FLORES, MIKEL ESP 10 CA Igualada

CL 6512 KRAVCHUK BELLVEHI, XAVI ESP 10 CA Sant Celoni

CL 88272 DIEZ ARTAL, ALEX ESP 9 CA Sant Just

CL 827 PAMIES MIRO, GUILLEM ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 4256 GOMEZ GOMEZ, RUDY JAIR ESP 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 3351 ABOLAFIO MARTINEZ, DAVID ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 924 FORRELLAT SANTACREU, MARC ESP 9 JA Sabadell

CL 6236 FULGENCIO VELASCO, DAVID ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 2110 CASTELLVI CUMARE, POL ESP 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 86806 MOYA RUIZ, MARTI ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 89054 VAZQUEZ ORTEGA, ENEKO ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CT 1101 PELLICER GRAU, PAU ESP 9 UA Terrassa

Disc(800g) MASC._SUB14M

Martell (3kg) MASC. _SUB14M



CL 91812 SORROCHE ESCUDERO, ERIC ESP 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 84591 BRIO ESPADALER, POL ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 7657 CARMONA VAZQUEZ, JOEL ESP 10 CA Igualada

CL 85469 ESCRIG MAYNERIS, ANIOL ESP 10 CA Sant Celoni

CL 92406 GIMENEZ PUIG, MARTI ESP 9 CA Sant Just

CL 3326 SUAREZ PIZA, MARC ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 76631 MOLINA ESPARTERO, DANIEL ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87600 CLAPERA PEREZ, GUIM ESP 9 JA Sabadell

CL 6263 PEÑA MATEO, DANIEL ESP 10 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 93661 GRACIA GRAU, ROGER ESP 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 6141 AYCART STIMERIU, DANIEL ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 80033 GOMEZ ROMERO, ERIC ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CT 992 FLORES LOPEZ-PASCA, BRU ESP 9 UA Terrassa

3.000m Marxa MASC. en pista_SUB14M



CL 8491 AMALIK CHOUATI, ADAM ESP 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 4117 PLA ZUBIAURRE, PERE ESP 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 8874 PUCHE JOVER, POL ESP 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 91812 SORROCHE ESCUDERO, ERIC ESP 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 93198 GOMEZ MASCLANS, ADRIA ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 8186 MESTRE ZANIZZI, MAXIMILIÀ ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 84640 OLIVA MARTINEZ, SIMON ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 82104 PAPASIDERO LAGUNA, MATTEO ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 7364 CARUSO ALMIRON, ALEX ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 6068 CASTELLANO GALAN, IZAN ESP 10 CA Granollers

CL 81830 LEON BENITEZ, DANIEL ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 6069 RUIZ MARTINEZ, CESAR ESP 10 CA Granollers

CL 9093 CORDEIRO JURADO, KELVIN ESP 10 CA Igualada

CL 93350 FARIÑAS FLORES, MIKEL ESP 10 CA Igualada

CL 90361 MARIMON VALLS, JAN ESP 9 CA Igualada

CL 90375 USON BASOLS, ROC ESP 9 CA Igualada

CL 6508 DIAZ MERCADO, MATEO ESP 9 CA Sant Celoni

CL 80141 JUBANY ANGLADA, LLUC ESP 10 CA Sant Celoni

CL 88962 LEDOUX MBORE, ALIAS ESP 9 CA Sant Celoni

CL 6513 MUNTASELL JUTGCAR, JAN ESP 10 CA Sant Celoni

CL 8652 CEBRIÁN GIMÉNEZ;, ALAN ESP 9 CA Sant Just

CL 8694 FABER , ARIK ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 95326 GUTIERREZ BREITLING, LIAM ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 7862 HILT GARCÍA;, SIMON ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 4161 BOFARULL COT, JORDI ESP 10 CA Tarragona

CL 3440 DE LOS RIOS BLANCH, GUIU ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 86465 IZAGA DERIU, QUIMEY ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 3326 SUAREZ PIZA, MARC ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CT 1592 AIXALA MONTULL, ARNAU ESP 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 87330 ETTALYDY BOUKHALLOUF, SAMI ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 5840 MIRANDA MIR, ENRIC ESP 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 5588 ROIG BONEU, JAN ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 88013 ALONSO GARCIA, MARIO ESP 10 CE Universitari

CL 3446 MENDEZ ZABALO, ERIC ESP 9 CE Universitari

CL 84039 SERRAPIÑANA RAMON, PERE ESP 9 CE Universitari

CL 92349 VOSSELER MASEGOSA, ERIK ESP 10 CE Universitari

CL 3351 ABOLAFIO MARTINEZ, DAVID ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 7013 CABRERA POZO, GUILLEM ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 94907 GALLARDO BATLLE, ALEIX ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 90800 JIMENEZ DOMINGUEZ, MARC ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 7930 FARRÀS ORTEGA, ARNAU ESP 10 JA Sabadell

CL 7931 GRAELL SILVESTRE, POL ESP 9 JA Sabadell

CL 8385 SAGNIER BENEDICTO, HECTOR ESP 10 JA Sabadell

CL 3953 SANCHEZ MORATA, YUNE ESP 10 JA Sabadell

CL 6234 AKDAG ROMERO, ALEX ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 6236 FULGENCIO VELASCO, DAVID ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 6237 FULGENCIO VELASCO, OSCAR ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

4x80m MASC. AL_SUB14M



CL 88471 SURIÑACH BARRUBES, QUIM ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 89460 ALONSO PAREJA, GUILLEM ESP 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 77888 GUZMAN GONZALEZ, JOAN BOUBACAR ESP 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 89520 RODRIGUEZ NARBONA, ALVARO ESP 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 6845 SANTOS CARRERAS, PABLO ESP 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 90683 CARRASCOSA MOLINS, ELOI ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 90684 CARRASCOSA MOLINS, JAN ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 90694 GRIÑO GONZALEZ, GUILLEM ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 90695 HERVAS PEREZ, ARNAU ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 89764 ALCAZAR JANNACK, LUCAS ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 80033 GOMEZ ROMERO, ERIC ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 88397 MARTINEZ BEATOBE, JAVIER ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 81587 MORENO BALBASTRE, IMANOL ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CT 656 CRESPO JUNCADELLA, POL ESP 10 UA Terrassa

CL 80873 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, DAVID ESP 10 UA Terrassa

CL 88772 REBOLLAR MARTINEZ, GERARD ESP 10 UA Terrassa

CT 1325 RUIZ ORUS, ALBERT ESP 10 UA Terrassa



CL 8491 AMALIK CHOUATI, ADAM ESP 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 87941 MOSQUERA FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 95479 PLANS MARTINEZ, PAU ESP 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 8874 PUCHE JOVER, POL ESP 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 82061 BALUNEK , ALESSANDRO ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 84591 BRIO ESPADALER, POL ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 8319 FONTDEGLORIA VINYES, NIRAJ ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 89154 SUNYER ESONO, GUILLEM ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 85831 ARBONIES BIGAS, IBAI ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 94090 GRANELL MCCARTHY, JOAQUIM ESP 10 CA Granollers

CL 94088 LIZANDARA CARDELLACH, POL ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 94085 TORRAS ESPELT, BERNAT ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 9093 CORDEIRO JURADO, KELVIN ESP 10 CA Igualada

CL 87896 GUILLEN MILLAN, ALEX ESP 9 CA Igualada

CL 96555 PALAU ROIG, QUIM ESP 9 CA Igualada

CL 3710 SANCHEZ GARCIA, IVAN ESP 9 CA Igualada

CL 4789 GARCIA TOR, GUILLEM ESP 10 CA Sant Celoni

CL 4786 GONZALEZ VILA, JAN ESP 10 CA Sant Celoni

CL 92291 PEREZ GIMENEZ, NIL ESP 10 CA Sant Celoni

CL 4923 AULEDAS RUCKERT, JAN ESP 9 CA Sant Just

CL 8694 FABER , ARIK ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 95326 GUTIERREZ BREITLING, LIAM ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 7862 HILT GARCÍA;, SIMON ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 87201 DE LA ROSA FORTUNY, ERIC ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 3440 DE LOS RIOS BLANCH, GUIU ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 854 OLAYA MINGUEZ, UNAI ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 90845 SOUSA ITURRIA, QUIM ESP 10 CA Tarragona

CT 1592 AIXALA MONTULL, ARNAU ESP 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 1329 JAADAR KHATRAUI, KHALID ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 5840 MIRANDA MIR, ENRIC ESP 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 5589 ROIG BONEU, CESC ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 2479 CODINACH GILABERTE, QUIM ESP 9 CE Universitari

CL 90148 CONTRERAS PUJOL, GERARD ESP 9 CE Universitari

CL 7998 FERRANDO HERRERO, JAN ESP 10 CE Universitari

CL 88052 VILANOVA FARRE, MARTI ESP 9 CE Universitari

CL 90800 JIMENEZ DOMINGUEZ, MARC ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76631 MOLINA ESPARTERO, DANIEL ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76640 RUIZ LEON, VICTOR ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 8755 SERRANO JAGNE, MAT ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 94927 DOMINGO OKONO, GABRIEL ESP 10 JA Sabadell

CL 76791 MAS PRIETO, BENET ESP 9 JA Sabadell

CL 3953 SANCHEZ MORATA, YUNE ESP 10 JA Sabadell

CT 546 TERUEL MARTINEZ, DANIEL ESP 9 JA Sabadell

CL 2580 CIRICI ÀSARISA, MARTI ESP 10 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 7898 GUILLEN MENDEZ, JULIO ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 87662 MILLAN ARTERO, HECTOR ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 1094 VILADOMAT RABAT, POL ESP 10 L'Hospitalet At.

4x200m MASC. AL_SUB14M



CL 4360 FERNANDEZ MELER, HECTOR ESP 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 78333 GUERRERO INOUE, LEO ESP 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 89501 LORCA MARTINEZ, NIL ESP 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 95956 WERNLI ALVAREZ, ASIEL ESP 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 1112 AGUADO ALIAS, GENIS ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 90695 HERVAS PEREZ, ARNAU ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 90725 LOPEZ MUÑOZ, IKER ALONSO ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 87781 PEREZ SECULI, MARTI ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 91224 DE HARO GONZALEZ, ALBERT ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 6953 PALACIOS ARROYO, ALEX ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 7100 SANCHEZ CHAIPUT, MAXIMILIANO ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 6941 TORRENT JOSE, ERIC ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CT 992 FLORES LOPEZ-PASCA, BRU ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CT 687 LOPEZ AYALA, TIAGO ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 96317 LORCA SANCHEZ, NOAH ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CT 1596 TURRO BORONAT, GUIM ESP 9 UA Terrassa



CL 5019 MOYANO RODRIGUEZ, AINA ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 4204 FRESNILLO PEREZ, MONTSERRAT ESP 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 608 MEIJIDE BONET, MARIA ESP 10 Barcelona At.

CL 84643 PUENTE CAZCARRO, CRISTINA ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 5244 TORRES HUGUET, AINARA ESP 9 CA Gavà

CL 85799 CERRO SANCHEZ, LAIA ESP 9 CA Igualada

CL 8247 CONDEMINAS CHANE YU CHIU, JÚLIA ESP 9 CA Sant Just

CL 3439 RUIZ BARBERA, OLIVIA ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 7733 PANAVERA RODRIGUEZ, LAIA ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 4197 VIDAL ROURA, CLAUDIA ESP 9 CE Penedès

CL 95778 GIMENEZ CURIEL, KALKIDAN ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 92370 MARTI MONTES, ARIADNA ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 8595 CARMONA SÁNCHEZ, NATALIA ESP 9 JA Sabadell

CL 1103 MILAN JUSTE, CARLA ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 86816 COLORADO FERNANDEZ, DANIELA ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CT 1576 PEÑA PRATS, MARTINA ESP 10 UA Barberà

CL 4517 ARTIGAS FERRER, JULIA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 82795 VALLBONA RAMOS, ABRIL ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CT 1555 YUS BRAVO, IRENE ESP 9 Barcelona At.

CL 1028 VANDEVYVER VILANOVA, NORA ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 5244 TORRES HUGUET, AINARA ESP 9 CA Gavà

CL 94667 CAMARA FUSTE, MABINTOU ESP 9 CA Igualada

CL 95720 BALBUENA TORRENTE, LUCIA ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 3439 RUIZ BARBERA, OLIVIA ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CT 490 ARMERO MONTANE, MARIONA ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 8659 REQUENA RODRIGUEZ, CARLA ESP 9 CE Penedès

CL 5515 CHACON GARCIA, CARLOTA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 92379 RUBIALES PERTEGAZ, NAIA ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 7926 MARTINEZ JIMENEZ, IRENE ESP 9 JA Sabadell

CL 4679 SANFELIU GARCIA, ANDREA ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 91646 HERRERA CALVO, BERTA ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CT 1576 PEÑA PRATS, MARTINA ESP 10 UA Barberà
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CL 95642 LOPEZ HERRERA, MARTINA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 95391 PADILLA CALSINA, MARIA ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 7541 FAHIM VILANOVA, SARA ESP 10 Barcelona At.

CL 95259 DIGENIS NONELL, RITA ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 86289 GUARDIA BAÑOS, ARIADNA ESP 9 CA Gavà

CL 8817 VILLANUEVA MUNTANE, CLARA ESP 10 CA Igualada

CL 5212 BÁSCONES REJAS, ANDREA ESP 9 CA Sant Just

CL 90833 GARCIA MUR, DIANA ESP 10 CA Tarragona

CL 4997 DOMINGO MARSOL, ELIA ESP 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 3348 SOLE TRIAS, LAURA ESP 10 CE Penedès

CL 4860 ORTEGA GARRIGA, MARIA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 81005 CALVACHE ALVAREZ, NATALIA ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 8386 FUENTES GONZÁLEZ, TANIT ESP 9 JA Sabadell

CL 92176 SAS DIEGUEZ, ALEXIA ESP 10 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 86800 GOMEZ CORTES, LEIRE ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 1896 QUIROS SOLORZANO, ONA ESP 9 UA Barberà

CL 92766 BORRAS TORRAMILANS, BRUNA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 5334 LOPEZ MARTINEZ, LUCIA ESP 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 92585 ABRIL FERRER, MIRIAM ESP 9 Barcelona At.

CL 3777 HERAS MORIN, LAIA ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 88097 GELABERT DIEZ, MICAELA ESP 10 CA Gavà

CL 90487 HERNANDEZ USINDO, SELMA ESP 9 CA Igualada

CL 94710 PRATS MUÑIZ, GAVINA ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 90834 GOMEZ MIRO, JULIA ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CT 1594 ORDOÑEZ DIEZ, ARA ESP 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 88252 VIA LOPEZ, NURIA ESP 10 CE Penedès

CL 95778 GIMENEZ CURIEL, KALKIDAN ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 88546 RENART DUARTE, JOANA ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 8387 DIAZ BAZAN, ABRIL ESP 9 JA Sabadell

CL 1103 MILAN JUSTE, CARLA ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 6142 SERROUKH RETTA, ISRAE ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 87545 FLORES HERNANDEZ, LEYRE ESP 9 UA Barberà

600m FEM. AL _SUB14F

1.000m FEM. AL _SUB14F



CL 1345 FONT CUNILL, AINA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 82795 VALLBONA RAMOS, ABRIL ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 2812 WALKER , JANNEKE ESP 9 Barcelona At.

CL 89192 MAGRIÑA KONEFAL, JULIA ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 2425 ENRIQUEZ PONS, MARTINA ESP 9 CA Gavà

CL 94664 PONT MIR, VINYET ESP 9 CA Igualada

CL 2807 MARTINEZ VILLEGAS, MARIONA ESP 9 CA Sant Just

CL 86467 ORTIZ DE LANDAZURI ONTOSO, CLARA ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 86297 MAS FERRUS, ANNA ESP 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 1147 SURIOL GUAL, JULIA ESP 10 CE Penedès

CL 84062 QUILES DIAZ, MARINA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 76611 CORTES FERNANDEZ, LEYRE ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87247 MOLINS RALLO, INGRID ESP 10 JA Sabadell

CL 420 CASASAYAS OLMOS, MIREIA ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 6642 VENTURA RODRÍGUEZ, GALA ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 5177 ESCRIBANO GONZÁLEZ, OLIVÍA ESP 9 UA Barberà

CL 8212 ROZAS LEMPP, VERA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 87944 ROMERO ALSINA, JANA ESP 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 96695 FERRANDO GONZALEZ, ONA ESP 9 Barcelona At.

CL 91008 RUS GOMEZ, NICOL ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 88101 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, ALBA ESP 9 CA Gavà

CL 4206 ROVIRO MANCHON, MARTINA ESP 9 CA Igualada

CL 1273 NASIROV , JANNA ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 90847 LARA GIRBES, NATALIA ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CT 1591 NIUBO NABAU, CARLOTA ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 90492 DOMENECH RECASENS, XENIA ESP 10 CE Penedès

CL 4014 GIRONES MIRO, IVET ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 7233 ROBLES VIVAS, ANGELICA ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 91476 GALAN CAPDEVILA, BERTA ESP 10 JA Sabadell

CL 3992 TOUS REYES, MAIA ESP 10 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 87755 CORTES GALDAMES, ITZIAR ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 89283 ESCAMEZ GASTON, NAHIA ESP 10 UA Barberà

1.000m Obst. FEM _SUB14F

3.000m FEM. AL_SUB14F



CL 4425 VILA EGEA, ANNA ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 584 BORT LLOBET, MARIONA ESP 10 Avinent Manresa

CT 1554 MESTRES ALGUERO, BLANCA ESP 9 Barcelona At.

CL 84616 GRIFUL CARBO, MARINA ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 88093 DE SOLA GUTIERREZ, ALBA LUCIA ESP 10 CA Gavà

CL 85800 CERRO SANCHEZ, EMMA ESP 9 CA Igualada

CL 88316 ROCAFULL HINOJOSA, EDURNE ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 90841 MONTOLIO AMARO, NORA ESP 10 CA Tarragona

CT 1593 MÁRQUEZ IBIZA, CARLA ESP 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 7115 CLAVERO JOU, BERTA ESP 9 CE Penedès

CL 93523 SABALLS PEREZ, LAIA ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 81005 CALVACHE ALVAREZ, NATALIA ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 910 ACEVEDO CARDONA, TXELL ESP 9 JA Sabadell

CL 4679 SANFELIU GARCIA, ANDREA ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 6642 VENTURA RODRÍGUEZ, GALA ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 5216 GUERRA LÓPEZ, LAIA ESP 9 UA Barberà

CL 5019 MOYANO RODRIGUEZ, AINA ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 4204 FRESNILLO PEREZ, MONTSERRAT ESP 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 92678 PEREZ BALLESTER, CARLOTA ESP 9 Barcelona At.

CL 84658 TORRES MAYOR, CECILIA ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 2936 LABARRIERE ROUX, EMMA ESP 9 CA Gavà

CL 85800 CERRO SANCHEZ, EMMA ESP 9 CA Igualada

CL 95751 SONEIRA CANELADA, ALBA ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 90841 MONTOLIO AMARO, NORA ESP 10 CA Tarragona

CT 1568 QUERALT MORALES, JANA ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 91459 BACH MANRESA, CRISTINA ESP 10 CE Penedès

CL 5515 CHACON GARCIA, CARLOTA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 81019 LOZANO LEON, LEYRE ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 91474 CORTES TORRA, CARMINA ESP 9 JA Sabadell

CL 3996 RENDE GASULL, JANA ESP 10 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 95221 CADIZ SOLA, MARTINA ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 1896 QUIROS SOLORZANO, ONA ESP 9 UA Barberà

80m tanques (0,762)_SUB14F

220m tanques (0,76) FEM. AL_SUB14F



CL 92768 BORRELL GARCIA, MARISOL ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 79703 GARCIA VALL, RAISSA ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 96686 VILLACAMPA BAIL, CRISTINA ESP 9 Barcelona At.

CL 84658 TORRES MAYOR, CECILIA ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 88099 GIACARDI GIOVANDO, ARIANNA ESP 10 CA Gavà

CL 85799 CERRO SANCHEZ, LAIA ESP 9 CA Igualada

CL 95751 SONEIRA CANELADA, ALBA ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 86462 GONZALEZ CARRILLO, NOEMI ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CT 1568 QUERALT MORALES, JANA ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 1145 PLANAS MASCARO, JULIA ESP 9 CE Penedès

CL 96315 BADIA MUNDET, LAIA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 92370 MARTI MONTES, ARIADNA ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 91474 CORTES TORRA, CARMINA ESP 9 JA Sabadell

CL 2577 VIVES AGUILAR, IRENE ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 95221 CADIZ SOLA, MARTINA ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CT 1575 ALEJANDRE VALLRIBERA, ADRIANA ESP 10 UA Barberà

CL 84545 AMEZQUITA CHUQUIZAN, PAULA ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 79987 KAHIA EL HAKIM, MANAL ESP 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 92604 CASAMAYOR VAZQUEZ, DANIELA ESP 9 Barcelona At.

CL 84616 GRIFUL CARBO, MARINA ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 88091 COLLADO FERNANDEZ, GISELA ESP 10 CA Gavà

CL 93353 FERRUS CORDOMI, BERTA ESP 10 CA Igualada

CL 5098 SANCHEZ SENCIALES, CARLA ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 90844 SANSA GARCIA, ONA ESP 10 CA Tarragona

CL 5566 DOMÍNGUEZ MARTÍNEZ, NOA ESP 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 91459 BACH MANRESA, CRISTINA ESP 10 CE Penedès

CL 93158 LEZCANO RUEDA, ALMUDENA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 910 ACEVEDO CARDONA, TXELL ESP 9 JA Sabadell

CL 92164 POLAN LOPEZ, ANEU ESP 10 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 4314 BIANCHI DEL PINO, NOA ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 96958 MENDO MIRALLES, AINHOA ESP 10 UA Barberà

Alçada FEM. AL_SUB14F

Perxa FEM. AL_SUB14F



CL 2802 CUCART CAÑAS, REBECA ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 87944 ROMERO ALSINA, JANA ESP 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 8662 JEANNE REVENTOS, LAIA ESP 9 Barcelona At.

CL 7726 VEIGA CARRIO, EMMA ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 2936 LABARRIERE ROUX, EMMA ESP 9 CA Gavà

CL 96557 MORENO ALCALA, BLANCA ESP 9 CA Igualada

CL 2807 MARTINEZ VILLEGAS, MARIONA ESP 9 CA Sant Just

CL 90830 BORREDA CERVELLO, DUINA ESP 10 CA Tarragona

CT 490 ARMERO MONTANE, MARIONA ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 7115 CLAVERO JOU, BERTA ESP 9 CE Penedès

CL 84062 QUILES DIAZ, MARINA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 81019 LOZANO LEON, LEYRE ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 3767 PEULA MARIN, ARES ESP 9 JA Sabadell

CL 1106 PAÑELLA GARCIA, MARIA ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 86797 DOMINGUEZ ALONSO, ELVIRA ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CT 1575 ALEJANDRE VALLRIBERA, ADRIANA ESP 10 UA Barberà

CL 2740 ROCA ALQUEZAR, JOANA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 94726 MARTINEZ POZO, MARTINA ESP 10 Avinent Manresa

CT 1555 YUS BRAVO, IRENE ESP 9 Barcelona At.

CL 1028 VANDEVYVER VILANOVA, NORA ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 88099 GIACARDI GIOVANDO, ARIANNA ESP 10 CA Gavà

CL 96557 MORENO ALCALA, BLANCA ESP 9 CA Igualada

CL 88316 ROCAFULL HINOJOSA, EDURNE ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 90830 BORREDA CERVELLO, DUINA ESP 10 CA Tarragona

CT 1593 MÁRQUEZ IBIZA, CARLA ESP 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 86322 PEREZ PALACIN, JUDIT ESP 9 CE Penedès

CL 93157 CASALS GONZALEZ, MARTA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 92379 RUBIALES PERTEGAZ, NAIA ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87247 MOLINS RALLO, INGRID ESP 10 JA Sabadell

CL 2577 VIVES AGUILAR, IRENE ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 86805 MARIN GONZALEZ, PAULA ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 87545 FLORES HERNANDEZ, LEYRE ESP 9 UA Barberà

Llargada FEM. AL_SUB14F

Triple Salt FEM. AL_SUB14F



CL 5011 VILCHES MARTINEZ, SARA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 1787 RUBIO VARGAS, MARTINA ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 96695 FERRANDO GONZALEZ, ONA ESP 9 Barcelona At.

CL 9062 LOPEZ PEREZ, JULIA ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 88091 COLLADO FERNANDEZ, GISELA ESP 10 CA Gavà

CL 7660 BERNAL MORENO, YVETTE ESP 9 CA Igualada

CL 92399 ERENAS JURADO, DANA ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 94399 NIN NAVAS, NOA ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 83194 BEDNAOUI REMMAL, SABRINE ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 4867 BADIA FERRET, ALBA ESP 10 CE Penedès

CL 84050 FERNANDEZ MORENO, AINA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 85222 LECHUGA BERROCAL, AINA ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 543 PONS ALBALATE, MIREIA ESP 9 JA Sabadell

CL 77675 ARENAS ROMAN, MARIONA ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 86792 CABELLO CARRILLO, CANDELA ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 93632 CARRASCO VILA, IVETTE ESP 10 UA Barberà

CT 766 BERNADO ARNAEZ, MARIA ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 1787 RUBIO VARGAS, MARTINA ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CT 1554 MESTRES ALGUERO, BLANCA ESP 9 Barcelona At.

CL 84643 PUENTE CAZCARRO, CRISTINA ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 3095 SANIGER JEREZ, CARLA ESP 9 CA Gavà

CL 3711 DOMENECH LOPEZ, MARIONA ESP 9 CA Igualada

CL 2315 SANCHEZ ANDUJAR, JULIA ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 94399 NIN NAVAS, NOA ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 83194 BEDNAOUI REMMAL, SABRINE ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 3314 COSTA AHIJADO, SANDRA ESP 9 CE Penedès

CL 5506 MORALES CARRASCOSA, NEREA ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 793 COLL ORDEIX, IRENE ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 922 ESCOBAR MONISTROL, IRENE ESP 9 JA Sabadell

CL 77675 ARENAS ROMAN, MARIONA ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 8501 PADILLA MUÑOZ, NEUS ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 5197 DRAGOTA DRAGOTA, DAIANA SOFIA ROU 9 UA Barberà

Pes (2kg) FEM AL_SUB14F

Disc(800g) FEM._SUB14F



CL 8212 ROZAS LEMPP, VERA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 83843 ALCAIDE CANET, JULIA ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 6389 OLMEDO ROMERA, CLAUDIA ESP 9 Barcelona At.

CL 7689 VILLUENDAS ANGUERA, CARLA ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 3095 SANIGER JEREZ, CARLA ESP 9 CA Gavà

CL 3711 DOMENECH LOPEZ, MARIONA ESP 9 CA Igualada

CL 92400 ESTALL NUÑEZ, IRENE ESP 9 CA Sant Just

CL 7633 HORNET BAZAN, GISELA ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 95461 COSTA SANCHEZ, TXELL ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 9099 ROMEU RODRIGUEZ, LALI ESP 9 CE Penedès

CL 84050 FERNANDEZ MORENO, AINA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 81001 BELARHZAL FERNANDEZ, SALMA ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 9002 HERNÁNDEZ LIETOS, LEYRE ESP 9 JA Sabadell

CL 3992 TOUS REYES, MAIA ESP 10 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 86792 CABELLO CARRILLO, CANDELA ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 5197 DRAGOTA DRAGOTA, DAIANA SOFIA ROU 9 UA Barberà

CL 5370 PRAT VIVES, EMMA ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 79703 GARCIA VALL, RAISSA ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 6421 AIXUT PESARREDONA, LAURA ESP 10 Barcelona At.

CL 8626 RUEDA-CLAUSELL AYALA, JANA GABRIELLA ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 88093 DE SOLA GUTIERREZ, ALBA LUCIA ESP 10 CA Gavà

CL 4839 MONTFERRI BASOLS, LIA ESP 9 CA Igualada

CL 5212 BÁSCONES REJAS, ANDREA ESP 9 CA Sant Just

CL 7633 HORNET BAZAN, GISELA ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 86743 SELLART BORDES, ANGELA ESP 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 88252 VIA LOPEZ, NURIA ESP 10 CE Penedès

CL 4477 DIAZ MALAVIA, LAIA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 81013 GALEOTE CARRO, MARTINA ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 543 PONS ALBALATE, MIREIA ESP 9 JA Sabadell

CL 1106 PAÑELLA GARCIA, MARIA ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 91444 BARRACHINA JUEZ, CAROLINA ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 5396 GARCÍA JIMÉNEZ, MARÍA ESP 9 UA Barberà

Martell (2kg) FEM AL_SUB14F

Javelina (400g) FEM._SUB14F



CL 88688 PERALTA BUJ, JANA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 83843 ALCAIDE CANET, JULIA ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 6421 AIXUT PESARREDONA, LAURA ESP 10 Barcelona At.

CL 7726 VEIGA CARRIO, EMMA ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 3712 ROIG TORRAS, SIRA ESP 9 CA Igualada

CL 88324 VINAGRE SALINAS, ADRIANA ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 90832 DIEZ PLASENCIA, PAULA ESP 10 CA Tarragona

CL 90973 PEREZ ROSSELL, JUDITH ESP 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 90556 FORT GELIDA, JANA ESP 9 CE Penedès

CL 3848 MORA CAMBRON, AROA ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 88559 VENTEO GOMEZ, LAIA ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 545 MENGUAL ALVAREZ, VICTORIA ESP 9 JA Sabadell

CL 91444 BARRACHINA JUEZ, CAROLINA ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 96958 MENDO MIRALLES, AINHOA ESP 10 UA Barberà

3.000m Marxa FEM. en pista_SUB14F



CL 92768 BORRELL GARCIA, MARISOL ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 2802 CUCART CAÑAS, REBECA ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 1882 MASANA MARTINEZ, OLIVIA ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 2740 ROCA ALQUEZAR, JOANA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 584 BORT LLOBET, MARIONA ESP 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 4751 DALMASES CANUDAS, ESTEL ESP 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 79987 KAHIA EL HAKIM, MANAL ESP 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 9046 VILASECA LLEONART, MARTA ESP 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 607 GRACIA SALAS, ELSA ESP 10 Barcelona At.

CL 8662 JEANNE REVENTOS, LAIA ESP 9 Barcelona At.

CL 608 MEIJIDE BONET, MARIA ESP 10 Barcelona At.

CL 92678 PEREZ BALLESTER, CARLOTA ESP 9 Barcelona At.

CL 3777 HERAS MORIN, LAIA ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 1026 PISONERO MURILLO, MARTINA ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 8626 RUEDA-CLAUSELL AYALA, JANA GABRIELLA ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 91008 RUS GOMEZ, NICOL ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 5253 BLECKER JIMENEZ, CARLOTA ESP 9 CA Gavà

CL 3491 BORRAT NISHANBAEVA, ANISIA ESP 9 CA Gavà

CL 5198 HERRANZ RODRIGUEZ, CARLA ESP 9 CA Gavà

CL 4561 LOPEZ BUDIA, PAULA ESP 9 CA Gavà

CL 4205 HERMOSILLA ORDOÑEZ, EMMA ESP 9 CA Igualada

CL 8985 KHAY TAYEBI, MARUA ESP 10 CA Igualada

CL 4839 MONTFERRI BASOLS, LIA ESP 9 CA Igualada

CL 94664 PONT MIR, VINYET ESP 9 CA Igualada

CL 8247 CONDEMINAS CHANE YU CHIU, JÚLIA ESP 9 CA Sant Just

CL 94 FERNANDEZ PORRAS, MARTINA ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 3982 GARCIA BIGAS, CARLA ESP 9 CA Sant Just

CL 95735 LOPEZ VIDAL, NAIA ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 90832 DIEZ PLASENCIA, PAULA ESP 10 CA Tarragona

CL 90833 GARCIA MUR, DIANA ESP 10 CA Tarragona

CL 90847 LARA GIRBES, NATALIA ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 94401 ORTEGA MATEU, LEYRE ESP 10 CA Tarragona

CL 1058 BARDAJI FURMAN, LAIA ESP 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 89361 MARQUES VILARDELL, MARIONA ESP 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 7733 PANAVERA RODRIGUEZ, LAIA ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 4225 TRULLOLS ABAD, QUERALT ESP 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 90495 MANSO MASSA, MARTINA ESP 10 CE Penedès

CL 8659 REQUENA RODRIGUEZ, CARLA ESP 9 CE Penedès

CL 9099 ROMEU RODRIGUEZ, LALI ESP 9 CE Penedès

CL 4197 VIDAL ROURA, CLAUDIA ESP 9 CE Penedès

CL 842 BUENDIA MEDINA, ENARA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 4477 DIAZ MALAVIA, LAIA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 84053 LORENTE HERNANDEZ, IVET ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 84064 REYES DE LA ROSA, LOLA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 85232 PALOMINO AMORES, SARA ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 88546 RENART DUARTE, JOANA ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 7235 RODRIGUEZ MAYO, CARLA ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

4x80m FEM. AL_SUB14F



CL 85236 RUIZ-RUANO MORGADO, ABRIL ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 8595 CARMONA SÁNCHEZ, NATALIA ESP 9 JA Sabadell

CL 7926 MARTINEZ JIMENEZ, IRENE ESP 9 JA Sabadell

CL 3614 PALAU RISTOL, ELNA ESP 9 JA Sabadell

CL 3767 PEULA MARIN, ARES ESP 9 JA Sabadell

CL 435 ANTON MANZANO, BERTA ESP 10 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 6233 RODRIGUEZ SALA, CLARA ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 6242 RUFINO LOPEZ, ANA ESP 10 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 6244 TENORIO HERRERO, INES ESP 10 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 87755 CORTES GALDAMES, ITZIAR ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 86797 DOMINGUEZ ALONSO, ELVIRA ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 8670 RUIZ HERNANDEZ, MARTINA ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 8402 RUIZ HERNANDEZ, VALERIA ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 89287 FERNANDEZ SACRISTAN, SARA ESP 10 UA Barberà

CL 5396 GARCÍA JIMÉNEZ, MARÍA ESP 9 UA Barberà

CL 5216 GUERRA LÓPEZ, LAIA ESP 9 UA Barberà

CL 5196 SELENA DRAGOTA, JESSICA ROU 9 UA Barberà



CL 4517 ARTIGAS FERRER, JULIA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 92766 BORRAS TORRAMILANS, BRUNA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 95642 LOPEZ HERRERA, MARTINA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 4425 VILA EGEA, ANNA ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 4751 DALMASES CANUDAS, ESTEL ESP 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 5334 LOPEZ MARTINEZ, LUCIA ESP 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 94726 MARTINEZ POZO, MARTINA ESP 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 95391 PADILLA CALSINA, MARIA ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 92585 ABRIL FERRER, MIRIAM ESP 9 Barcelona At.

CL 7541 FAHIM VILANOVA, SARA ESP 10 Barcelona At.

CL 7539 SAUERTEIG HOHNER, SOPHIE ESP 9 Barcelona At.

CL 6427 SOLER JULIA, BRUNA ESP 9 Barcelona At.

CL 95259 DIGENIS NONELL, RITA ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 89192 MAGRIÑA KONEFAL, JULIA ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 7726 VEIGA CARRIO, EMMA ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 7689 VILLUENDAS ANGUERA, CARLA ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 2425 ENRIQUEZ PONS, MARTINA ESP 9 CA Gavà

CL 88097 GELABERT DIEZ, MICAELA ESP 10 CA Gavà

CL 86289 GUARDIA BAÑOS, ARIADNA ESP 9 CA Gavà

CL 88101 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, ALBA ESP 9 CA Gavà

CL 94667 CAMARA FUSTE, MABINTOU ESP 9 CA Igualada

CL 90487 HERNANDEZ USINDO, SELMA ESP 9 CA Igualada

CL 8985 KHAY TAYEBI, MARUA ESP 10 CA Igualada

CL 8817 VILLANUEVA MUNTANE, CLARA ESP 10 CA Igualada

CL 88259 ALCANTARA VINARDELL, NOA ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 5201 ALVAREZ DURAN, ELSA ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 95720 BALBUENA TORRENTE, LUCIA ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 88306 NICOLAU MARTINEZ, ABRIL ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 86462 GONZALEZ CARRILLO, NOEMI ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 94401 ORTEGA MATEU, LEYRE ESP 10 CA Tarragona

CL 86467 ORTIZ DE LANDAZURI ONTOSO, CLARA ESP 9 CA Tarragona

CL 90844 SANSA GARCIA, ONA ESP 10 CA Tarragona

CL 4997 DOMINGO MARSOL, ELIA ESP 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 89361 MARQUES VILARDELL, MARIONA ESP 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 86297 MAS FERRUS, ANNA ESP 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CT 1594 ORDOÑEZ DIEZ, ARA ESP 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 3314 COSTA AHIJADO, SANDRA ESP 9 CE Penedès

CL 90495 MANSO MASSA, MARTINA ESP 10 CE Penedès

CL 86322 PEREZ PALACIN, JUDIT ESP 9 CE Penedès

CL 1145 PLANAS MASCARO, JULIA ESP 9 CE Penedès

CL 93157 CASALS GONZALEZ, MARTA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 84053 LORENTE HERNANDEZ, IVET ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 4860 ORTEGA GARRIGA, MARIA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 93523 SABALLS PEREZ, LAIA ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 76611 CORTES FERNANDEZ, LEYRE ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81013 GALEOTE CARRO, MARTINA ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85232 PALOMINO AMORES, SARA ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

4x200m FEM. AL_SUB14F



CL 85236 RUIZ-RUANO MORGADO, ABRIL ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 8387 DIAZ BAZAN, ABRIL ESP 9 JA Sabadell

CL 8386 FUENTES GONZÁLEZ, TANIT ESP 9 JA Sabadell

CL 91476 GALAN CAPDEVILA, BERTA ESP 10 JA Sabadell

CL 3614 PALAU RISTOL, ELNA ESP 9 JA Sabadell

CL 420 CASASAYAS OLMOS, MIREIA ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 92164 POLAN LOPEZ, ANEU ESP 10 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 3996 RENDE GASULL, JANA ESP 10 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 92176 SAS DIEGUEZ, ALEXIA ESP 10 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 86816 COLORADO FERNANDEZ, DANIELA ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 86800 GOMEZ CORTES, LEIRE ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 91646 HERRERA CALVO, BERTA ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 86805 MARIN GONZALEZ, PAULA ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 93632 CARRASCO VILA, IVETTE ESP 10 UA Barberà

CL 89283 ESCAMEZ GASTON, NAHIA ESP 10 UA Barberà

CL 5177 ESCRIBANO GONZÁLEZ, OLIVÍA ESP 9 UA Barberà

CL 4891 SORIA ESTEBAN, PAULA ESP 10 UA Barberà

CL 88688 PERALTA BUJ, JANA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 83843 ALCAIDE CANET, JULIA ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 6421 AIXUT PESARREDONA, LAURA ESP 10 Barcelona At.

CL 7726 VEIGA CARRIO, EMMA ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 3712 ROIG TORRAS, SIRA ESP 9 CA Igualada

CL 88324 VINAGRE SALINAS, ADRIANA ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 90832 DIEZ PLASENCIA, PAULA ESP 10 CA Tarragona

CL 90973 PEREZ ROSSELL, JUDITH ESP 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 90556 FORT GELIDA, JANA ESP 9 CE Penedès

CL 3848 MORA CAMBRON, AROA ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 88559 VENTEO GOMEZ, LAIA ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 545 MENGUAL ALVAREZ, VICTORIA ESP 9 JA Sabadell

CL 91444 BARRACHINA JUEZ, CAROLINA ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 96958 MENDO MIRALLES, AINHOA ESP 10 UA Barberà
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